v

=

B

A

'E‘.\DELTECH |
N

A

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONS HELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER: -

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Group: Al10

MA102:MATHEMATICS - Il

CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

TC: Total Credits

Sr.No.
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Name

MANMEET JHA
NIKHIL GANDHI

NISHANT YADAV

PREM KUMAR
PULKIT PAL
RAHUL
RAJAT

ROHAN CHOPRA

ROHAN MALIK
SAHIL KUMAR

SAVINAY SINGH
SHIKHAR MITTAL
SHIVAM KUMAR

SOUVIK KAR

SUKANT HARI DURGAPAL

SUNIL
UDIT MEHTA

VEDANT KHANDELWAL
VISHAL KUMAR
YASHASVI VERMA
ABHINAYV THAKUR
AKSHAT SHARMA

AKSHITA GOEL
AMRIT RAJ

ANANT RATHORE

DT: Detained

Roll No.

Credits

2016/A10/1719
2016/A10/1722
2016/A10/1723
2016/A10/1725
2016/A10/1726
2016/A10/1727
2016/A10/1728
2016/A10/1729
2016/A10/1730
2016/A10/1732
2016/A10/1733
2016/A10/1734
2016/A10/1735

2016/A10/1736
2016/A10/1737
2016/A10/1738
2016/A10/1740
2016/A10/1741
2016/A10/1742
2016/A10/1743
2016/A10/1744
2016/A10/1746
2016/A10/1747
2016/A10/1748
2016/A10/1749

MA102

AP102:PHYSICS - Il

ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS

AB: Absent
AP102
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RL: Result Later
CO0102
4

ME102

2

nw>>o>Proow>» nOoOPowPowowoo>»Po

EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

MAY/2017
Sem: |l

EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

RW: Result Withdrawn
EN102
3

A
A
B+

A
A
A+
A
B+
(0]
B
A
B

DT

A
B+
B+
B+
A+

A
A+
B+

O
B+

A

A

TC
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
17
21
21
21
21
17

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date

: 09/10/2017

OSD(Results)

Controller of Examinations:

SGPA

9.33
6.00
7.10
5.62
6.00
5.86
4.38
5.19
7.43
5.62
7.52
3.62
0.00

8.00
6.52
5.76
7.10
8.52
6.38
871
7.29
9.62
7.29
6.48
7.05

Papers Failed

EE102

EE102

EN102ME102C0102
EE102AP102MA102
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Ak (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

o No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/

Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

MAY/2017

Sem: Il
Group: Al10

MA102:MATHEMATICS - 1l AP102:PHYSICS - 1I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
26 ANUBHAV SINGH YADAV 2016/A10/1751 B B A B A A+ 21  7.00
27 ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI 2016/A10/1752 B+ B+ B B+ C A 21 6.76
28 AYAN BHATTACHARYA 2016/A10/1753 B+ A+ B+ B+ A A+ 21 7.76
29 DEEPAK 2016/A10/1754 B B C C B+ B+ 21 586
30 DEV SWAROOP 2016/A10/1755 P C B A B B 21 581
31 DEVANSH DOBHAL 2016/A10/1756 B+ A+ B+ A A B+ 21 767
32 HONESH KUMAR 2016/A10/1757 B B B A B B+ 21  6.52
33 KHUSHBOO RANGA 2016/A10/1760 P B+ C C A+ A 21 6.00
34 KUNAL RUSTAGI 2016/A10/1761 A+ A 0] A+ A A 21 876
35 LOKESH GORAIYA 2016/A10/1762 C C C C C B+ 21 529
36 MAHENDER KUMAR 2016/A10/1763 F F P C B+ B 13 324 APL02MA102
37 MANISH KUMAR 2016/A10/1764 C B C C B+ B+ 21 567
38 MAYANK SINGH 2016/A10/1765 C C B B+ B B 21 581
39 MOHD RAHIM 2016/A10/1766 A A+ 0] A+ A A 21 876
40 MOHIT 2016/A10/1767 C B B B B B 21 581
41 MOKSH PRASAD 2016/A10/1768 P C C A B B 21 562
42 NAMAN RATHEE 2016/A10/1769 C B+ B+ B C B+ 21 624
43 PARTH ADVANI 2016/A10/1770 DT C B B+ C C 17  4.62 MA102
44 PARTH GOEL 2016/A10/1771 A B A (6] B+ A+ 21 805
45 PRACHI BAGLA 2016/A10/1772 A B+ 0] A+ B A+ 21 833
46 PRADEEP SINGH 2016/A10/1773 B C B B C A 21 6.00
47 PRANAV NIGAM 2016/A10/1774 A B+ A A B+ B 21 743
48 PRERAK UPADHYAY 2016/A10/1775 A B+ A B+ B+ A 21 752
49 PURUJIT TANDON 2016/A10/1776 A B+ A+ A B+ A+ 21 805
50 RACHIT GOEL 2016/A10/1777 A+ 0] 0] (0] (0] (0] 21 981
51 RAJSAHU 2016/A10/1778 DT B B C B C 17 452 MA102
Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.
Date: 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 217
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Delhi Technol Ogl ca Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2017
Program : Bachelor of Technology

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/

Sem: |l
Group: Al10
MA102:MATHEMATICS - |l AP102:PHYSICS - lI EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
C0O102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Total Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 EE102 C0102 ME102 EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
52 RISHABH SALWAN 2016/A10/1779 A A A A A A 21 8.00
53 RISHABH SURANA 2016/A10/1780 F P P F P C 13  2.62 CO102MA102
54 RITIK SHARMA 2016/A10/1781 A+ B+ (0] A B A+ 21 833
55 SAHIL 2016/A10/1782 B C B B B B+ 21 595
56 SAHITRA GHOSH 2016/A10/1783 A 0] (@] A+ A (@] 21 924
57 SAMARTH GANDHI 2016/A10/1784 A A A B+ B+ A+ 21 7.86
58 SANDESH KUMAR 2016/A10/1785 B B B+ B+ C A 21 657

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations; 3/7
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Delhi Technol Ogl ca Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2017
Program : Bachelor of Technology

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/

Sem: Il
Group: A3
MA102:MATHEMATICS - 1l AP102:PHYSICS - 1I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0O102 ME102  EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 TANYA GARG 2016/A3/454 A A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 21 757

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations; a/7
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Delhi Technol Ogl ca Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2017
Program : Bachelor of Technology

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/

Sem: Il
Group: A6
MA102:MATHEMATICS - 1l AP102:PHYSICS - 1I EE102:BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CO102:PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS ME102:ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EN102:INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
TC: Totd Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102  AP102 EE102 C0O102 ME102  EN102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 KHUSHBU PAHWA 2016/A6/973 A+ o A+ (0] A A+ 21  9.29

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 5/7
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{5375? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
BT Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2017
Program : Bachelor of Technology
Sem: I
Group: B6
MA102:MATHEMATICS - I| AP102:PHYSICS - II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 VINEET KUMAR 2016/B6/1124 B+ B+ B+ B+ A B 21  6.95

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 6/7




4 “ﬁ:%& Delhi Technol Ogl ca Univers ty Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
{5375? (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
BT Result Notification No.DTU/Results/BTECH/MAY/2017/
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATIONSHELD IN EVEN-2017 ISDECLARED ASUNDER : - MAY/2017
Program : Bachelor of Technology
Sem: I
Group: B8
MA102:MATHEMATICS - I| AP102:PHYSICS - II AC102:CHEMISTRY
ME104:BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME106:WORKSHOP PRACTICE HU102:COMMUNICATION SKILLS
TC: Tota Credits DT: Detained AB: Absent RL: Result Later RW: Result Withdrawn
Sr.No. Name Roll No. MA102 AP102 AC102 ME104 ME106 HU102 TC SGPA
Credits 4 4 4 4 2 3 21 Papers Failed
1 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 2016/B8/1424 C B+ B+ A C B+ 21  6.62

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/subject codeltitle should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 09/10/2017 OSD(Results) Controller of Examinations: 717




	Regular
	2016
	A10
	2016/A10/1719
	2016/A10/1722
	2016/A10/1723
	2016/A10/1725
	2016/A10/1726
	2016/A10/1727
	2016/A10/1728
	2016/A10/1729
	2016/A10/1730
	2016/A10/1732
	2016/A10/1733
	2016/A10/1734
	2016/A10/1735
	2016/A10/1736
	2016/A10/1737
	2016/A10/1738
	2016/A10/1740
	2016/A10/1741
	2016/A10/1742
	2016/A10/1743
	2016/A10/1744
	2016/A10/1746
	2016/A10/1747
	2016/A10/1748
	2016/A10/1749
	2016/A10/1751
	2016/A10/1752
	2016/A10/1753
	2016/A10/1754
	2016/A10/1755
	2016/A10/1756
	2016/A10/1757
	2016/A10/1760
	2016/A10/1761
	2016/A10/1762
	2016/A10/1763
	2016/A10/1764
	2016/A10/1765
	2016/A10/1766
	2016/A10/1767
	2016/A10/1768
	2016/A10/1769
	2016/A10/1770
	2016/A10/1771
	2016/A10/1772
	2016/A10/1773
	2016/A10/1774
	2016/A10/1775
	2016/A10/1776
	2016/A10/1777
	2016/A10/1778
	2016/A10/1779
	2016/A10/1780
	2016/A10/1781
	2016/A10/1782
	2016/A10/1783
	2016/A10/1784
	2016/A10/1785

	A3 
	2016/A3/454

	A6 
	2016/A6/973

	B6 
	2016/B6/1124

	B8 
	2016/B8/1424




